
LEAGUE TABLE

Team
Wilmcote
Binton A

Home Guard
M.E.B.

Binton B
Avenue-RBL

 Binton A

PAPER TARGET
TRI-MATCH

16. CENTENARY LEAGUE

1st ~  Wilmcote

 Evesham
2nd ~

THE BAILDHAM CUP13.

15.

Wnr ~

THE AVON 
CHALLENGE

14.

THE SNAP 
SHOOTING
CHALLENGE BOWL

Average

Colin Fulford

Steve Ray

Simon Dale

THE NORMAN 
DALE CUP

 Andrea Norris

Will Čemis
Paul Clingan

THE FOUR-A-SIDE 
CHARITY 
COMPETITION

 Stratford
3rd ~  Redditch

2nd ~

3rd ~

6. THE PAIRS CUP

Wnr ~

Wnr ~

R.up ~

11.

Alan Brookes

 Will Čemis
R.up ~

 Colin Fulford
R.up ~  Steve Ray

12.

R.up ~
Wnr ~  Wilmcote B

 Binton A

2 8 4

~
 Andy Morris
 Brian Adshead

Wnr ~

10.

R.up ~
 Will Čemis

D Pts

4

 Evesham

17.

Michelle Dale

LEAGUE 
REPRESENTATIVES

 Joe Powell

 Neil Bragg

206.60
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2. THE THOMPSON 
KNOCKOUT CUP

Wnr ~

 John Maycock

7. THE SENIOR 
SHIELD

 Derek PowersR.up ~
Wnr ~

Wnr ~
R.up ~

4. THE WHITBREAD 
INDIVIDUAL CUP

 Avenue-RBL
 M.E.B.

 Andy Morris
Wnr ~

Wnr ~

 Binton A
8. THE LADIES 

CUP

3. THE WEBLEY 
SHIELD

 M.E.B.

9. THE YOUTH 
CUP

R.up ~

STRATFORD-UPON-AVON & DISTRICT

 AIRGUN LEAGUE

WINNERS LIST 2010-11

Wnr ~

218.20

5. THE RODERICK 
BAKER CUP

Wnr ~  Michelle Dale
R.up ~  Jackie Mills

 Jan Beattie
R.up ~

 Paul ClinganWnr ~
 Andrew SmithR.up ~

~
 Kath Williams

Andrew Smith

 Andy Morris

3rd ~  Fred Williams

1st ~
2nd ~

 Colin Fulford
 Paul Clingan

18

0

1

0
0

0
6310

Andy Morris

Fred Williams



Colin Fulford Gareth Morris
Paul Clingan Steve Ray
Andy Morris Michelle Dale
Will Čemis Sam Goodman

Andrew Smith Jon Packard
Simon Dale Ben Chamberlain
Fred Williams Rob Johnson
Brian Adshead Alison McMillan
Gary Hooper Sheila Clarke
Alan Brookes Karl McMillan
Bill Fleming Louise Price

Steve Hodges Richard Groom
John Parrott Neil Beningfield
John Maycock Neil Bragg
Alan Dyer Dee Green
Paul Boazman Derek Powers
Paul Nixon-Barron Paul Seabury
Chris Green Joe Powell
Lyn Brookes Oscar Thornton

Kathryn Williams Steve Burgoine
Tim Stephens Sam Powell

Richard Mills Sarah Seabury
Mike Perry
Steve Everett

Andrea Norris
Juana Everett
Jackie Mills Paul Clingan
Jan Beattie (3-LEA, 1-WEB, 1-AVO)

Ray Hodgkins Will Čemis
Roy Clarke (1-LEA, 1-RB)

Guy Ganderton Colin Fulford
Bill Gately (2-LEA)

Gordon O'nions Andy Morris
Gordon Spencer (1-LEA, 1-WEB)

Peter Mole Steve Ray
Irene Parsons (2-WEB)

Haydn Taplin Juana Everett
Joshua Bridge (1-LEA)

09/10 Average 10/11 Average % Improvement
Will Čemis �

Paul Boazman �

Colin Fulford �

Paul Nixon-Barron �

Juana Everett �

Juana Everett Steve Hodges
Steve Ray Neil Bragg
Fred Williams Simon Dale
Chris Green Rob Johnson
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BAILDHAM AVERAGES

Ms
UNQUALIFIED

11 33.64 1
Avge

CENTENARY COMPETITION TOP SIX AVERAGES
Ms Avge Ms Avge

37
25.77
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11
12

27.64

30
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SHOOTING IMPROVEMENT TOP FIVE
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1

24

13
14

1
2
3
4

34

5
6
7

15
15
13

23

16
17

19

22

20
29.86
29.7315

19

14

16

13

30.18

6

10

11

18

13
13

12
15

13
30.93

3
4

14

15

31.31

13
32.08
31.77

28.22

31.50

18

9

14
15

1011

13

28.11

29.00

31.00
31.00

30.10
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1

11.63%
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30.33
33.64
30.23
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